LEADERSHIP    ●     INNOVATION      ●    FLEXIBILITY    ●      ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

COST OF TRAINING FOR THE DURATION  

Cost per attendee        :  GH₵2,500.00 (Two Thousand Five Hundred Ghana Cedis) Please                  

note that the amount stated is TAX exclusive.  

⃰Accommodation  :            GH₵200.00 (Two Hundred Ghana Cedis per night)-*OPTIONAL 

Mode of Payment :             Bankers Draft, Cheque, Direct Bank Transfer or Deposit